G
am
a
In
du
st
ri
al

• Up to 4 Kw IP 65 motors, class F electrical isolation with thermal
protector (Klixon); >4 Kw: IP 55.
• Working temperature from -30ºC to 70ºC.
• For diameters up to 500mm, frame made of thermoplastic plus
fiber glass. From 560 mm onwards, frame made of hot dip galva-
nized metal sheet.
• Thermoplastic impellers,  except for 2800 rpm - size 355 with
aluminium impellers. Both types are fitted with the Multiflow
Novovent System variable pitch angle of the blades.
• Air direction: motor impeller.
OPTIONS: Different frequencies and tensions under order. Also:
ATEX certificate motors available. Air direction: impeller motor.
230V 50Hz (l~) 2.800 r.p.m. (n: min-1)  Ø 250 - 355 mm
  Ø     Precio
  mm m3/h A Kw dB(A) Euros €
AXIAL 2-250M 30 AX2025M 250 2.000 1,60 0,18 62
AXIAL 2-250M 40 AX2025M40 250 2.620 1,90 0,25 65
AXIAL 2-250M 45 AX2025M45 250 3.010 1,90 0,25 66
AXIAL 2-315M 34 AX2031M 315 4.000 4,63 0,55 72
AXIAL 2-315M 40 AX2031M40 315 4.900 6,00 0,75 74
AXIAL 2-315M 45 AX2031M45 315 5.500 8,00 1,10 75
AXIAL 2-355M 24 AX2035M24 355 4.000 3,20 0,37 73
AXIAL 2-355M 30 AX2035M 355 5.000 6,00 0,75 74
AXIAL 2-355M 40 AX2035M40 355 7.000 8,00 1,10 76
AXIAL 2-355M 45 AX2035M45 355 8.000 10,00 1,50 77
 239,29
 253,59
 257,34
 269,37

73
G
am
a
In
du
st
ri
al
Gama Industrial / Industrial Range /
Gamme Industrielle / Industrieprogramm
Axial
230V 50Hz (l~) 1400 r.p.m. (n: min-1)  Ø 400 - 710 mm
  Ø     Precio
  mm m3/h A Kw dB(A) Euros €
AXIAL 4-250M 45 AX4025M 250 1.200 0,80 0,06 51
AXIAL 4-315M 34 AX4031M34 315 2.000 0,90 0,09 52
AXIAL 4-315M 45 AX4031M 315 2.520 0,90 0,09 54
AXIAL 4-355M 30 AX4035M30 355 2.600 0,90 0,09 55
AXIAL 4-355M 40 AX4035M40 355 3.500 0,90 0,09 58
AXIAL 4-355M 45 AX4035M 355 3.960 1,08 0,12 59
AXIAL 4-400M 30 AX4040M30 400 3.800 0,90 0,09 58
AXIAL 4-400M 40 AX4040M40 400 5.200 1,08 0,12 60
AXIAL 4-400M 45 AX4040M 400 5.600 1,55 0,18 62
AXIAL 4-450M 30 AX4045M30 450 5.500 1,55 0,18 62
AXIAL 4-450M 40 AX4045M40 450 7.300 2,20 0,37 65
AXIAL 4-450M 45 AX4045M 450 8.500 2,20 0,37 66
AXIAL 4-500M 30 AX4050M30 500 7.200 1,55 0,18 65
AXIAL 4-500M 34 AX4050M34 500 8.100 2,20 0,37 66
AXIAL 4-500M 40 AX4050M40 500 9.700 3,30 0,55 68
AXIAL 4-500M 45 AX4050M 500 10.900 4,90 0,75 69
AXIAL 4-560M 24 AX4056M24 560 8.700 2,20 0,37 69
AXIAL 4-560M 34 AX4056M34 560 10.900 3,30 0,55 70
AXIAL 4-560M 40 AX4056M40 560 13.000 5,60 0,75 72
AXIAL 4-560M 45 AX4056M45 560 14.000 7,70 1,10 74
AXIAL 4-630M 24 AX4063M24 630 14.000 5,60 0,75 73
AXIAL 4-630M 34 AX4063M34 630 17.000 7,70 1,10 74
AXIAL 4-630M 40 AX4063M 630 19.000 10,00 1,50 75
AXIAL 4-630M 45 AX4063M45 630 22.000 14,00 2,20 76
AXIAL 4-710M 30 AX4071M30 710 21.000 10,00 1,50 77
AXIAL 4-710M 34 AX4071M34 710 24.000 14,00 2,20 78
 219,07
 230,89
 237,89
 271,54

 • • • •
 • • • •
 • • • •
 • • • •
 • • • •
 • • • •
 • • • •
 • • • •
 • • • •
 • • • •
 • • • •
 • • • •
230V 50Hz (l~) 900 r.p.m. (n: min-1)  Ø 400 - 710 mm
  Ø     Precio
  mm m3/h A Kw dB(A) Euros €
AXIAL 6-400M 30   AX6040M30  400  2.300  1,40 0,09   54
AXIAL 6-400M 40 AX6040M40  400  3.200  1,40 0,09  55
AXIAL 6-400M 45 AX6040M  400  4.200  1,40 0,09 56
AXIAL 6-450M 30   AX6045M30  450  3.500  1,50 0,12  56
AXIAL 6-450M 40 AX6045M40  450  4.500  1,50 0,12  57
AXIAL 6-450M 45 AX6045M  450  5.400  1,50 0,12 58
AXIAL 6-500M 30 AX6050M30 500 4.300 1,75  0,18 55
AXIAL 6-500M 34 AX6050M34 500 5.400 1,75 0,18 56
AXIAL 6-500M 40 AX6050M 500 6.200 1,75 0,18 58
AXIAL 6-560M 30 AX6056M30 560 7.000 1,50 0,12 59
AXIAL 6-560M 34 AX6056M34 560 8.400 1,70 0,18 60
AXIAL 6-560M 40 AX6056M 560 9.300 1,90 0,25 61
AXIAL 6-560M 45 AX6056M45 560 10.800 2,41 0,37 62
AXIAL 6-630M 24 AX6063M24 630 8.100 1,70 0,18 61
AXIAL 6-630M 30 AX6063M30 630 9.500 1,90 0,25 63
AXIAL 6-630M 40 AX6063M40 630 12.000 2,41 0,37 64
AXIAL 6-630M 45 AX6063M45 630 13.000 4,30 0,55 66
AXIAL 6-710M 30 AX6071M30 710 12.500 2,41 0,37 63
AXIAL 6-710M 34 AX6071M34 710 15.000 4,30 0,55 65
AXIAL 6-710M 40 AX6071M 710 17.500 5,70 0,75 66
AXIAL 6-710M 45 AX6071M45 710 21.000 8,00 1,10 68
 304,15
 317,87
 322,28
 382,38